Front page
Interior page
QorIQ processor based board
provides high performance at a
low power envelope
nn 800 MHz or 1.2G Hz Freescale
QorIQ™ P2010 and P2020
processors

Surge Protection
MVME2500-D0  02/23/12
Ordering Information
BOARDS
MVME2500-01080101E QORIQ P2010 800MHZ, 1GB DDR3 IEEE
MVME2500-01080101S QORIQ P2010 800MHZ, 1GB DDR3 SCANBE
MVME2500-02120201E QORIQ P2020 1200MHZ, 2GB DDR3 IEEE
MVME2500-02120201S QORIQ P2020 1200MHZ, 2GB DDR3 SCANBE
MVME2500-02100202E QORIQ P2020 1.0GHZ, 2GB DDR3 IEEE, ENP2
MVME2500-02100202S QORIQ P2020 1.0GHZ, 2GB DDR3 SCANBE, ENP2
MVME2502-02120201E QORIQ P2020 1200MHZ, 2GB DDR3, 2PMC/XMC ENP1 IEEE
MVME2502-02120201S QORIQ P2020 1200MHZ, 2GB DDR3, 2PMC/XMC ENP1 SCANBE
MVME2502-02100202E QORIQ P2020 1.0GHZ, 2GB DDR3 2PMC/XMC ENP2 IEEE
MVME2502-02100202S QORIQ P2020 1.0GHZ, 2GB DDR3 2PMC/XMC ENP2 SCANBE
REAR TRANSITION MODULES
MVME7216E-101
MVME RTM, NEW I/O ON 5 ROW P2, 2 GIGE, 4 SERIAL, PIM, 6E (FOR USE WITH
MVME3100/7100/4100/2500)